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CHINA CHEF RESTAURANT Menu

https://menulist.menu
8034 Colerain Ave Cincinnati, OH 45239-4514, United States
(+1)5135222212

The restaurant from Cincinnati offers 174 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $10.5. CHINA
CHEF RESTAURANT The accomplished Asian fusion cuisine will thrill you, the exquisite mix of traditional
dishes and exciting new creations will amaze!, Many customers show especially their enthusiasm for the
versatile, fine Chinese cuisine. The menus are prepared according_to authentic Asian style, and you can look
forward to the scrumptious classic seafood cuisine.
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Mains

VEGETABLE GARDEN

Sauces

BROWN SAUCE

Vegetarian dishes

STEAMED BROCCOLI

Chicken dishes

CASHEW CHICKEN

Starters

EGG FU YUNG

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY
Cocktails
GREEN APPLE

Soft drinks

PEPSI

Rice Dishes

FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN

Main Course

MONGOLIAN BEEF

Tried rice

FRIED RICE WITH ROAST PORK

$12.8

$5.3

$5.3

$12.4

$12.5

$12.4

$6.0

$3.3

$11.5

$13.8

$11.5

Main
SZECHUAN VEGETABLES

Héihnchen-Gerichte

BROCCOLI CHICKEN

Chow Mein

SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

Rice and Noodles
FRIED RICE WITH SHRIMP
a [ ] ﬁ [ ] l. "
GARLIC CHICKEN

Vegetables

SZECHUAN GREEN BEANS
{imonade
PINK LEMONADE
[ ] [ ]
Tried Rice
FRIED RICE

Yummy Special

BROCCOLI BEEF

Dips & Toppings

SRIRACHA SAUCE

Popular products

PADTHAI CHICKEN

¢

$11.0

$12.8

$14.0

$12.0

$12.8

$12.8

$3.3

$45.0

$14.0

$0.8

$13.3



¢
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Fried Rice and Noodles
FRIED RICE WITH BEEF

Sweels & Desserts

TRES LECHES

Entrees

SESAME CHICKEN

Soup and Salad
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
Fried Noodles
PADTHAI TOFU

VEGETABLE BEEF

ialty drink

STRAWBERRY MATCHA LATTE

combo boxes

EMPRESS CHICKEN

Modifiers

EARL GREY TEA LATTE

Shrimp

SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI

Combination Platters

ORANGE PEEL CHICKEN

$12.0

$5.0

$14.0

$6.0

$13.3

$14.0

$6.3

$13.8

$5.0

$14.0

$14.0

Moo Shu

MOO SHU PORK $12.8
Main Entrees - Seafood
ORANGE PEEL SHRIMP $14.0

Hitchen Entrees

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $14.0

Hunan | Szechwan Cuisine
KUNG PAO PORK $12.8
Classic Entrees

ORANGE PEEL BEEF $13.8
Pork, Beef & lamb

SNOW PEA PORK $12.8
Vegetables Dishes

FRIED RICE WITH VEGETABLES $11.5

Stir Tries

GENERAL TSO TOFU $12.8
KUNG PAO BEEF $14.0
Creative Menu

CHOCOLATE MINT LATTE $5.0
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Signature Glass Collection
(Single Servings)

COPPA MASCARPONE FRAGOLE $6.5

Whole Wing Dinners
(Chiclsen)

WHOLE WING (1) $2.0
Stir-Fried Wok

VEGETABLE DELIGHT $12.8
Chef&Eamp;apos;s Speciallies
TRIPLE CROWN $13.8
ﬂ’ld mom...

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE TOFU $13.3
Beverage and Side Orders
THAI ICE TEA $5.0

Dishes are prepared with

PASSION FRUIT $6.0
Side dishes

SMALL WHITE RICE $1.4
STICKY RICE $2.0
GARLIC ROAST PORK $12.8
SZECHUAN PORK $12.8

Side Orders

YUM YUM SAUCE $0.8
HOMEMADE HOT MUSTARD $0.3
Rice

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE CHICKEN $13.3
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE

VEGETABLE $13.3

Chinesische Tiiche

SZECHUAN CHICKEN $12.8

CHICKEN CHOP SUEY $12.8

Bubble Tea

BUBBLE TEA (TARO) $6.0

STRAWBERRY (FRUIT TEA) $6.0
[ ]

Side Order

LARGE WHITE RICE $3.3

HOT OIL $0.3

China Chef Favorite

CHICKEN WING GENERAL $14.0

SZECHUAN DOUBLE $14.0

Uncategorized

STEAM MIXED VEGETABLES $5.3

SNOW PEA CHICKEN $12.8

SNOW WHITE SOUP $6.0

VEGGIE TOFU SOUP $5.4

HOT SOUR SOUP $5.4
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Dessert

BLUE LEMON
COPPA 3 CHOCOLATES
ESPRESSO CREME BRULEE

PARTY TRAY

LOMEIN
$ 30 PCS WHOLE WING

100 PCS FRIED
WONTON

Beef

PEPPER ONIONS STEAK
HUNAN BEEF

GARLIC BEEF

SNOW PEA BEEF

Tunch Specials
BOURBON CHICKEN
TWICE COOKED PORK

SZECHUAN BEEF
SHRIMP CHOP SUEY

Pineapple Tried Rice
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE BIG
SHRIMP

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE COMBO
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE BEEF
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE PORK

Vegelarian
HOUSE TOFU
BOURBON TOFU

$6.0
$6.5
$6.5

$45.0
$45.0

$65.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$14.0
$12.8
$14.0
$14.0

$14.0

$14.0
$14.0
$13.3

$12.8
$12.8

PEPPER ONION TOFU
VEGETABLE CHOWMEIN
VEGETABLE CHOPSUEY

Drinks

THAI LCE COFFEE

BOTTLE OF WATER

LEMON THAI ICE TEA

KOREAN ORANGE ZEST HOT TEA
PREMIUM OOLONG HOT TEA

Soup

WONTON SOUP

EGG DROP SOUP
WONTON EGG DROP SOUP
PRINCESS SOUP

CHICKEN RICE SOUP

Pad Thai

PADTHAI COMBO
PADTHAI BIG SHRIMP
PADTHAI PORK
PADTHAI VEGETABLE
PADTHAI BEEF

Beverages

MNT DEW

DIET PEPSI

SIERRA MIST

BRISK SWEET TEA
VIETNAMESE ICE COFFEE

$12.8
$13.3
$13.3

$5.0
$2.0
$5.0
$4.0
$3.3

$5.4
$5.4
$8.0
$6.0
$6.0

$14.0
$14.0
$13.3
$13.3
$14.0

$3.3
$3.3
$3.3
$3.3
$5.0
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%o Mein Soft Noodle

LO MEIN SOFT NOODLE WITH
VEGETABLES

LO MEIN SOFT NOODLE WITH
SHRIMP

LO MEIN SOFT NOODLE WITH
BEEF

LO MEIN SOFT NOODLE WITH
COMBO

LO MEIN SOFT NOODLE WITH
ROAST PORK

fippetizers
EGG ROLL (1 PIECE)

VEGGIE SPRING ROLL (1 PIECE)

SZECHUAN STEAM WONTON (10
PIECES)

CHICKEN ON STICK (1 STICK)
GIANT SHRIMP SHUMAI (4)
JUMBO BBQ PORK BUN (1 PIECE)

Chicken
GENERAL TSO'S
CHICKEN

SWEET SOUR
CHICKEN

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
MOO GOO GAI PAN
HUNAN CHICKEN
HONG KONG CHICKEN

Popular Ttems
CRAB RANGOON (6 PIECES)

FRIED WONTON (10 PIECES)
POTSTICKER (6 PIECES)

$11.5

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$11.5

$2.4
$2.4

$8.0

$2.4
$8.0
$5.5

$14.0

$13.8

$12.8
$12.8
$12.8
$13.8

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

FRIED RICE WITH COMBO

LO MEIN SOFT NOODLE WITH
CHICKEN

BOURBON SAUCE

S&d SALT Fried Rice
SEA SALT FR WITH CHICKEN
SEA SALT FR WITH BEEF

SEA SALT FR WITH COMBO

SEA SALT FR WITH VEGETABLES
SEA SALT FR WITH SHRIMP

SEA SALT FR WITH ROAST PORK

Seafood
SZECHUAN SHRIMP

KUNG PAO SHRIMP
SHRIMP WITH CASHEW
EMPRESS SHRIMP

SWEET SOUR SHRIMP
SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEA

$12.0
$11.5

$5.3

$11.5
$12.0
$12.0
$11.5
$11.6
$11.5

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

&Eetra Rice, Cookie or Sauce

MEDIUM LOMEIN

LARGE FRIED RICE (NO MEAT)
SMALL FRIED RICE (NO MEAT)
MEDIUM FRIED RICE (NO MEAT)
MEDIUM WHITE RICE

BAG OF CRUNCHY NOODLE
BAG OF FORTUNE COOKIE (10)
SWEET SOUR SAUCE (DIPPING)
SWEET CASHEW

TERIYAKI SAUCE (DIPPING)

$5.3
$5.0
$2.5
$3.5
$2.7
$0.8
$2.0
$1.0
$2.0
$1.0
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PINK SAUCE (DIPPING)

Bubble Milk Tea

BUBBLE TEA (OREO)

BUBBLE TEA BROWN
SUGAR

BUBBLE TEA (THAI
TEA)

BUBBLE TEA (MILK TEA)
BUBBLE TEA (STRAWBERRY)

$1.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0
$6.0

BUBBLE TEA (MANGO)

BUBBLE TEA (MATCHA GREEN
TEA)

BUBBLE TEA (CHOCOLATE)
BUBBLE TEA (BANANA)

BUBBLE TEA (HONEYDEW)
BUBBLE TEA (COFFEE)

BUBBLE TEA (COCONUT)
BUBBLE TEA (CHOCOLATE MINT)

$6.0
$6.0

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0



CHINA CHEF RESTAURANT Menu

CHINA CHEF RESTAURANT

8034 Colerain Ave Cincinnati, OH Opening Hours:

45239-4514, United States Monday 11:00 - 21:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 21:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 21:00
Thursday 11:00 - 21:00
Friday 11:30 - 22:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:30 - 22:00
Sunday 12:00 - 21:00
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