



https://menulist.menu 8034 Colerain Ave Cincinnati, OH 45239-4514, United States (+1)5135222212

The restaurant from Cincinnati offers **174** different *dishes and drinks on the menu* at an average \$10.5. CHINA CHEF RESTAURANT The **accomplished Asian fusion cuisine** will thrill you, the exquisite mix of traditional dishes and exciting new creations will amaze!, Many customers show especially their enthusiasm for the versatile, fine Chinese cuisine. The menus are prepared according to authentic Asian style, and you can look forward to the scrumptious classic <u>seafood</u> cuisine.

Mains		Main	
VEGETABLE GARDEN	\$12.8	SZECHUAN VEGETABLES	\$11.0
Sauces		Hähnchen-Gerichte	
BROWN SAUCE	\$5.3	BROCCOLI CHICKEN	\$12.8
Vegetarian dishes		Chow Mein	
STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$5.3	SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$14.0
Chicken dishes		Rice and Noodles	
CASHEW CHICKEN	\$12.4	FRIED RICE WITH SHRIMP	\$12.0
Starters		Chicken main dishes	
EGG FU YUNG	\$12.5	GARLIC CHICKEN	\$12.8
Indian		Vegetables	
CHICKEN CURRY	\$12.4	SZECHUAN GREEN BEANS	\$12.8
Cocktails		Limonade	
GREEN APPLE	\$6.0	PINK LEMONADE	\$3.3
Soft drinks		Fried Rice	
PEPSI	\$3.3	FRIED RICE	\$45.0
Rice Dishes		Yummy Special	
FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN	\$11.5	BROCCOLI BEEF	\$14.0
Main Course		Dips & Toppings	
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$13.8	SRIRACHA SAUCE	\$0.8
Fried rice		Popular products	
FRIED RICE WITH ROAST PORK	\$11.5	PADTHAI CHICKEN	\$13.3

Fried Rice and Noodles		Moo Shu		
FRIED RICE WITH BEEF	\$12.0	MOO SHU PORK	\$12.8	
Sweets & Desserts		Main Entrees - Seafood		
TRES LECHES	\$5.0	ORANGE PEEL SHRIMP	\$14.0	
Entrees		Kitchen Entrees		
SESAME CHICKEN	\$14.0	SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$14.0	
Soup and Salad		Hunan / Szechwan Cuisine		
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$6.0	KUNG PAO PORK	\$12.8	
Fried Noodles		Classic Entrees		
PADTHAI TOFU	\$13.3	ORANGE PEEL BEEF	\$13.8	
Chicken – duck – beef		Pork, Beef & Lamb		
VEGETABLE BEEF	\$14.0	SNOW PEA PORK	\$12.8	
specialty drinks		Vegetables Dishes		
STRAWBERRY MATCHA LATTE	\$6.3	FRIED RICE WITH VEGETABLES	\$11.5	
combo boxes		Stir Fries		
EMPRESS CHICKEN	\$13.8	GENERAL TSO TOFU	\$12.8	
Modifiers		Beef (Lunch)		
EARL GREY TEA LATTE	\$5.0	KUNG PAO BEEF	\$14.0	
Shrimp		Creative Menu		
SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$14.0	CHOCOLATE MINT LATTE	\$5.0	
Combination Platters				

\$14.0

ORANGE PEEL CHICKEN

Signature Glass Collectio	n	Side Orders	
(Single Servings)		YUM YUM SAUCE	\$0.8
COPPA MASCARPONE FRAGOLE	\$6.5	HOMEMADE HOT MUSTARD	\$0.3
Whole Wing Dinners		Rice	
(Chicken)		PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE CHICKEN	\$13.3
WHOLE WING (1)	\$2.0	PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE VEGETABLE	\$13.3
Stir-Fried Wok		Chinesische Küche	
VEGETABLE DELIGHT	\$12.8	SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$12.8
Chef's Special	lties	CHICKEN CHOP SUEY	\$12.8
TRIPLE CROWN	\$13.8	Bubble Tea	
And More		BUBBLE TEA (TARO)	\$6.0
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE TOFU	\$13.3	STRAWBERRY (FRUIT TEA)	\$6.0
		Side Order	
Beverage and Side Order	rs	LARGE WHITE RICE	\$3.3
THAI ICE TEA	\$5.0	HOT OIL	\$0.3
Dishes are prepared with		China Chef Favorite	
PASSION FRUIT	\$6.0	CHICKEN WING GENERAL	\$14.0
Side dishes		SZECHUAN DOUBLE	\$14.0
SMALL WHITE RICE	\$1.4	Uncategorized	
STICKY RICE	\$2.0	STEAM MIXED VEGETABLES	\$5.3
		SNOW PEA CHICKEN	\$12.8
Pork		SITOW I EX SMOREN	ΨILIO
GARLIC ROAST PORK	\$12.8	Soups	
SZECHUAN PORK	\$12.8	SNOW WHITE SOUP	\$6.0
		VEGGIE TOFU SOUP	\$5.4
		HOT SOUR SOUP	\$5.4

Dessert	,		PEPPER ONION TOFU	\$12.8
BLUE LEN	ION	\$6.0	VEGETABLE CHOWMEIN	\$13.3
COPPA 3 (CHOCOLATES	\$6.5	VEGETABLE CHOPSUEY	\$13.3
ESPRESS(O CRÈME BRULEE	\$6.5	_	
			Drinks	
PARTY	TRAY		THAI LCE COFFEE	\$5.0
	LOMEIN	\$45.0	BOTTLE OF WATER	\$2.0
4	30 PCS WHOLE WING	\$45.0	LEMON THAI ICE TEA	\$5.0
	100 PCS FRIED	\$65.0	KOREAN ORANGE ZEST HOT TEA	\$4.0
	WONTON	ψ03.0	PREMIUM OOLONG HOT TEA	\$3.3
Beef			Soup	
PEPPER C	NIONS STEAK	\$14.0	WONTON SOUP	\$5.4
HUNAN BE	EEF	\$14.0	EGG DROP SOUP	\$5.4
GARLIC B	EEF	\$14.0	WONTON EGG DROP SOUP	\$8.0
SNOW PE	A BEEF	\$14.0	PRINCESS SOUP	\$6.0
			CHICKEN RICE SOUP	\$6.0
Lunch &	Specials			
BOURBON	I CHICKEN	\$14.0	Pad Thai	
TWICE CO	OKED PORK	\$12.8	PADTHAI COMBO	\$14.0
SZECHUA	N BEEF	\$14.0	PADTHAI BIG SHRIMP	\$14.0
SHRIMP C	HOP SUEY	\$14.0	PADTHAI PORK	\$13.3
•	-1. C • . 1 0 •		PADTHAI VEGETABLE	\$13.3
rineap	ple Fried Rice		PADTHAI BEEF	\$14.0
PINEAPPL SHRIMP	E FRIED RICE BIG	\$14.0		
PINEAPPL	E FRIED RICE COMBO	\$14.0	Beverages	
PINEAPPL	E FRIED RICE BEEF	\$14.0	MNT DEW	\$3.3
PINEAPPL	E FRIED RICE PORK	\$13.3	DIET PEPSI	\$3.3
			SIERRA MIST	\$3.3
Vegeta	rian		BRISK SWEET TEA	\$3.3
HOUSE TO	FU	\$12.8	VIETNAMESE ICE COFFEE	\$5.0
BOURBON	I TOFU	\$12.8		

Lo Meir	soft Noodle		FRIED RICE WITH COMBO	\$12.0
LO MEIN S VEGETAB	SOFT NOODLE WITH	\$11.5	LO MEIN SOFT NOODLE WITH CHICKEN	\$11.5
LO MEIN S	SOFT NOODLE WITH	\$12.0	BOURBON SAUCE	\$5.3
LO MEIN S BEEF	SOFT NOODLE WITH	\$12.0	SEA SALT Fried Rice	
	OFT NOODLE WITH	\$12.0	SEA SALT FR WITH CHICKEN	\$11.5
COMBO		Ψ12.0	SEA SALT FR WITH BEEF	\$12.0
LO MEIN S	OFT NOODLE WITH	\$11.5	SEA SALT FR WITH COMBO	\$12.0
			SEA SALT FR WITH VEGETABLES	\$11.5
Appetiz	ers .		SEA SALT FR WITH SHRIMP	\$11.6
• •	_ (1 PIECE)	\$2.4	SEA SALT FR WITH ROAST PORK	\$11.5
VEGGIE S	PRING ROLL (1 PIECE)	\$2.4	Seafood	
	N STEAM WONTON (10	\$8.0	SZECHUAN SHRIMP	\$14.0
PIECES)	ON STICK (1 STICK)	\$2.4	KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$14.0
	ON STICK (1 STICK)		SHRIMP WITH CASHEW	\$14.0
	RIMP SHUMAI (4)	\$8.0	EMPRESS SHRIMP	\$14.0
JUMBO BI	BQ PORK BUN (1 PIECE)	\$5.5	SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$14.0
Chicker	7		SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES	\$14.0
aude			SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEA	\$14.0
A PARTY	GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$14.0	CHAIM WITH GROWT EX	Ψ1-110
	SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$13.8	Extra Rice, Cookie or Sau	ce
KUNG PAC	O CHICKEN	\$12.8	MEDIUM LOMEIN	\$5.3
MOO GOO		\$12.8	LARGE FRIED RICE (NO MEAT)	\$5.0
HUNAN CI		\$12.8	SMALL FRIED RICE (NO MEAT)	\$2.5
	NG CHICKEN	\$13.8	MEDIUM FRIED RICE (NO MEAT)	\$3.5
HONO RO	NO CHICKLIN	Ψ13.0	MEDIUM WHITE RICE	\$2.7
Popula	r Items		BAG OF CRUNCHY NOODLE	\$0.8
•	NGOON (6 PIECES)	\$8.0	BAG OF FORTUNE COOKIE (10)	\$2.0
	NTON (10 PIECES)	\$8.0	SWEET SOUR SAUCE (DIPPING)	\$1.0
	ER (6 PIECES)	\$8.0	SWEET CASHEW	\$2.0
FUISIICN	LIN (U FILUES)	ΨΟ. U	TERIYAKI SAUCE (DIPPING)	\$1.0

PINK SAUCE (DIPPING)		\$1.0 BUBBLE TEA (MANGO)	BUBBLE TEA (MANGO)	\$6.0
Bubble	Milk Tea		BUBBLE TEA (MATCHA GREEN TEA)	\$6.0
	BUBBLE TEA (OREO)	\$6.0	BUBBLE TEA (CHOCOLATE)	\$6.0
	,	Ψ0.0	BUBBLE TEA (BANANA)	\$6.0
	BUBBLE TEA BROWN SUGAR	\$6.0	BUBBLE TEA (HONEYDEW)	\$6.0
	BUBBLE TEA (THAI TEA)	\$6.0	BUBBLE TEA (COFFEE)	\$6.0
		BUBBLE TEA (COCONUT)	\$6.0	
BUBBLE T	EA (MILK TEA)	\$6.0	BUBBLE TEA (CHOCOLATE MINT)	\$6.0
BUBBLE T	EA (STRAWBERRY)	\$6.0	BOBBLE TEA (CHOCOLATE MINT)	φυ.υ



CHINA CHEF RESTAURANT

8034 Colerain Ave Cincinnati, OH 45239-4514, United States

Monday 11:00 - 21:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 21:00

Opening Hours:

Wednesday 11:00 - 21:00 Thursday 11:00 - 21:00

Friday 11:30 - 22:00

Saturday 11:30 - 22:00 Sunday 12:00 - 21:00

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>